

<b>CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE</b>		<b>BID OPENING DATE:</b> 11/22/2013	
<b>BID TABULATION</b>		<b>PROJECT MANAGER:</b> DAN FRANZ, PE	
		<b>TIME:</b> 2:00 PM	
		<b>PROJECT CONSULTANTS:</b> DAVCAR ENGINEERING	
		<b>LOCATION:</b> CITY HALL	
		<b>PRICE EXPIRATION:</b> 60 CAL. DAYS	
<b>PROJECT:</b> LAKE PFLUGERVILLE NORTH SHORE PARKING EXPANSION		<b>RESPONSES:</b> 9	<b>DURATION:</b> 75 CAL. DAYS

BIDDER(S):				WALBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS		CAPITOL CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		SMITH CONTRACTING		CENTRAL ROAD & UTILITY		AARON CONCRETE		BARR COMPANY	
LOCATION:				AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX		LIBERTY HILL, TX		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX		AUSTIN, TX	
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check CTC-Cert. Chk.				BB		BB		BB		BB		BB		BB		BB	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				3		3		3		3		3		3		3	
NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	LS	Total Mobilization Payment	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,558.10	\$ 15,558.10
2	15,115	SF	Type "A" Pavement (per Sheet 6 of 10)	\$ 4.62	\$ 69,831.30	\$ 4.00	\$ 60,460.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 83,132.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 90,690.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 89,934.25	\$ 10.50	\$ 158,707.50	\$ 16.60	\$ 250,909.00
3	160	SF	Type "B" Pavement (per Sheet 6 of 10)	\$ 4.62	\$ 739.20	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 14.05	\$ 2,248.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 108.71	\$ 17,393.60
4	280	SF	P.C. Concrete Sidewalk (4" thick, 5-ft wide)	\$ 5.94	\$ 1,663.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7.56	\$ 2,116.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 12.87	\$ 3,603.60
5	430	LF	Concrete Ribbon Curb	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 13.15	\$ 5,654.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 22.24	\$ 9,563.20
6	291	EA	P.C. Concrete Curb & Gutter	\$ 21.00	\$ 6,111.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,730.00	\$ 18.68	\$ 5,435.88	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,947.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 6,111.00	\$ 16.22	\$ 4,720.02
7	37	EA	Wheel Stops	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 50.55	\$ 1,870.35	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,405.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,072.00	\$ 88.48	\$ 3,273.76
8	2	EA	Light Poles (per Sheet 7 of 10)	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 8,778.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,110.86	\$ 16,221.72
9	1	LS	Underground Electrical Conduit and Wiring	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 4,999.24	\$ 4,999.24
10	1	EA	"Reserved Parking" Handicap Parking Sign	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 376.05	\$ 376.05
11	2	EA	"No Overflow Parking on Grass" Sign Relocation	\$ 264.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 368.68	\$ 737.36
12	1	LS	Remove and Re-Install Wood Rail Fence	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,179.76	\$ 1,179.76
				WALBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION		AUSTIN CONSTRUCTORS		CAPITOL CONCRETE CONTRACTORS		SMITH CONTRACTING		CENTRAL ROAD & UTILITY		AARON CONCRETE		BARR COMPANY	
NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
13	1	LS	Pavement Markings	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 6,636.15	\$ 6,636.15
14	417	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 2.25	\$ 938.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 834.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 938.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,668.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,167.60	\$ 5.16	\$ 2,151.72
15	0	EA	Tree Removal	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 368.68	\$ -
16	75	LF	Tree Protection	\$ 5.20	\$ 390.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3.38	\$ 253.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4.06	\$ 304.50
17	35	LF	Sediment Trap	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 798.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 29.49	\$ 1,032.15
18	1	EA	Stabilized Construction Entrance	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,327.23	\$ 1,327.23
19	1	LS	Revegetation and Permanent Erosion Controls	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,097.50	\$ 3,097.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 15,115.68	\$ 15,115.68
20	1	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,636.15	\$ 6,636.15
			Mathematical errors found and corrected.														
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>					\$ 118,292.95		\$ 129,834.00		\$ 131,638.28		\$ 146,953.00		\$ 166,227.25		\$ 231,583.10		\$ 361,738.99